From: Battis, Jeremy
Sent: 11/15/2013 5:42:18 PM

Baker, Simon (simon.baker@cpuc.ca.gov); Dietz, Sidney

To: (/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SBD4); Maguire, William
(William.Maguire@cpuc.ca.gov);Redacted |
‘Redacted L Goldstein, Larry
(JO=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=L1GF); |Redacted
[Redacted | Elizabeth Kelly
(ekelly@marinenergy.com); Dawn Weisz (dweisz@marinenergy.com); Beckie
Menten (bmenten@marinenergy.com);|Redacted
[Redacted | Hammond, Christine J.
(christine. hammond@cpuc.ca.gov)

Cc: Lamming, Jean A. (jean.lamming@cpuc.ca.gov)

Bcec:

Subject: Agenda + Reminder | MEA-PGE-ED Check In | OBR Progress
Callinto - Participant code

This conference call will follow up on progress on the agreed —to steps outlined in our Oct. 30
conference on Getting to Yes on OBR and customer billing.

Please review the draft agenda and let me know if you would like to propose changes.
Thank you,

Jeremy Battis

SB GT&S 0309307
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